2013年广东省青少年武术套路锦标赛必选动作申报表
代表单位（盖章）：                                                                       报名时间：
	序号 
	项目 
	姓名 
	必选动作登记统计
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	15
	16

	1
	如：男子太极拳
	*** 
	搂膝
拗步
	搬拦捶
	左右
穿梭
	掩手肱捶
	云手
	倒卷肱
	野马
分鬃
	揽雀尾
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	如：男子刀术
	      ***
	扎刀
	背花刀
	劈刀
	缠头
	裹脑
	挂刀
	斩刀
	云刀
	弓步
	仆步
	虚步
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	如：女子南拳
	***
	虎爪
	蝶步
	挂盖拳
	横钉腿
	抛拳
	麒麟步
	骑龙步
	滚桥
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


负责人：                                         教练员：                        联系手机（必填）：
